

Case Number**Plaintiff****Defendant****Sale Date****Address**

2016CIV000167	Treasurer of Pike County Donald E. Davis Ed Rhoads (740) 947-7605	James D. Bowling	8/11/2017 10:00 a.m.	144 Wallace Fork Rd Peebles, OH 45660 PPN 190236 and 190239 \$7,636.11
2017CIV73	Treasurer of Pike County Donald E. Davis Ed Rhoads (740)947-7605	Unknown Heirs of Paulett K. Mosley	8/11/2017 10:00 a.m.	1775 Auerville Road Bainbridge, OH 45612 PPN 030384 & 030385 \$9,107.67
2017CIV89	US Bank National Association Maria T. Williams (513)322-7000	Melissa a. Chavez, et al	9/22/2017 10:00 a.m.	2005 Big Run Road Piketon, OH 45661 PPN 20-046801.0200 \$42,000.00
2017CIV35	JP Morgan Chase Bank NA Jacqueline M. Wirz (614)222-4921	Bradley A. Willett, et al	9/22/2017 10:00 a.m.	513 Marple Avenue Piketon, OH 45661 PPN22-075700.0000 \$69,000.00
2016CIV360	Metropolitan Life Insurance Co. Douglas A. Haessig (440)600-5500	Christina Pelfrey, et al	9/22/2017 10:00 a.m.	231 Gravel Hill Road Beaver, OH 45613 PPN 25-0071.01 \$66,000.00

2017CIV22	Lakeview Loan Servicing LLC	William Culwell, et al	9/22/2017	2088 Coal Dock Road Waverly, OH 45690
	Bradley P. Toman (216)360-7200		10:00 a.m.	PPN 25-012401.0000 \$60,000.00
2016CIV9	Bayview Loan Servicing LLC	Barbara A. Floyd, et al	9/22/2017	5192 Germany Road Beaver, OH 45613
	Charles V. Gasior (330)436-0300		10:00 a.m.	PPN 25-023000.0000 \$45,000.00
2016CIV276	James Clifford	Benny Baldrige, et al	9/29/2017	1495 Johnson Hill road Waverly, OH 45690
	Mark D. Tolles, II (740)773-3610		10:00 a.m.	PPN 14-062905.0100 \$6,000.00
2016CIV402	Ohio Valley Bank	Bryan K. Spriggs, et al	9/29/2017	45 Rose Road Piketon, OH 45661
	Lawrence A. Heiser (740)384-2111		10:00 a.m.	PPN 4055100.00 \$33,000.00
2017CIV115	PNC Bank National Association	Unknown Heirs of Bonnie L. Nelsor	9/29/2017	4035 Owl Creek Road Lucasville, OH 45648
	Ellen L. Fornash (513)241-3100		10:00 a.m.	PPN25-052500.0000 \$21,000.00

Warning:

Entering the property without the permission of the owner or occupants is a violation of Ohio Revised Code Section 2911.21. Punishable up to 30 days in jail and a

\$250.00 fine.

